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Poule No 1    10:00    piste No  6
Referee : MAHON            Mary         USA                             
Referee : SZELEI           Istvan       HUN                             

V/M ind. HS ranking
 TISSIER Nicole FRA  2  0  2  V 1/4 -10 9 5  
 GRUNDLEHNER Annemarie GER  V  2  0  V 2/4 -3 12 3  
 BROWN Sylvia GBR  V  V V4  V 4/4 15 19 1  
 ISAKOVA Emiliya RUS  V  V  2  4 2/4 5 16 2  
 JACKSON Una USA  4  3  0  V 1/4 -7 12 4  

Poule No 2    10:00    piste No  7
Referee : VISEUR           Eric         FRA                             
Referee : AMARI            Tetsuya      JPN                             

V/M ind. HS ranking
 SARACINO Lia GER  2  4  V  3 1/4 -2 14 3  
 CREMER-SCHLEDE Eva GER  V  V  V V1 4/4 14 16 1  
 KIMATA Kuniko JPN  V  0  V V3 3/4 1 13 2  
 CORNWALL Ann GBR  1  0  1  V 1/4 -9 7 5  
 HENTENAAR Joke NED  V  0  2  1 1/4 -4 8 4  

Poule No 3    10:00    piste No  8
Referee : LIMOV            Darko        CRO                             
Referee : MELIA            Lynne        GBR                             

V/M ind. HS ranking
 AUSTIN Diane GBR  0 V3  3  V  1 2/5 -7 12 4  
 COOKSEY Janet GBR  V  V  V  V  V 5/5 23 25 1  
 VAN DER POL Bep NED  2  1  3  2  1 0/5 -14 9 6  
 JUSTEN Trude GER  V  1  V  V  4 3/5 0 20 3  
 EVANS Judith USA  2  0  V  4  4 1/5 -7 15 5  
 ZHVAKINA Zinayida UKR  V  0  V  V  V 4/5 5 20 2  

 
V/M = victory/match = victories/matches    ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received    HS = hits scored
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 ranking name and first name country

 1 COOKSEY Janet GBR
 2 CREMER-SCHLEDE Eva GER
 3 KIMATA Kuniko JPN
 3 SARACINO Lia GER
 5 BROWN Sylvia GBR
 6 AUSTIN Diane GBR
 7 HENTENAAR Joke NED
 8 CORNWALL Ann GBR
 9 ZHVAKINA Zinayida UKR
 10 JUSTEN Trude GER
 11 ISAKOVA Emiliya RUS
 12 GRUNDLEHNER Annemarie GER
 13 JACKSON Una USA

 14 TISSIER Nicole FRA
 15 EVANS Judith USA
 16 VAN DER POL Bep NED


